
                             Ridge & Valley Conference Championship Meet
                            Wisconsin Badger Camp - Hosted by River Ridge
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4765  Liam Elton                  12  North Crawford                    18:37.7  6:00 
      2    2 4810  Brett Wagner                11  Wauzeka-Steuben                   18:44.8  6:03 
      3    3 4722  Logan Brudos                10  De Soto                           19:00.1  6:07 
      4    4 4782  Luke Patterson              11  River Ridge                       19:07.4  6:10 
      5    5 4741  Ryther Gehrke               12  Kickapoo/La Farge                 19:09.1  6:10 
      6      4786  Gabriel Hamann              11  Seneca                            19:16.7  6:13 
      7    6 4752  Arlon Walter                10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 19:38.8  6:20 
      8    7 4745  Sam Miller                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge                 19:43.2  6:21 
      9    8 4748  Theo Parr                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 19:44.5  6:22 
     10    9 4809  Nolan Reed-Mullikin          9  Wauzeka-Steuben                   19:51.4  6:24 
     11   10 4793  Tucker Kettler              11  Shullsburg/Belmont                19:55.0  6:25 
     12   11 4792  Carter Kettler              12  Shullsburg/Belmont                20:01.8  6:27 
     13      4785  Jaren Grimsled              11  Seneca                            20:07.2  6:29 
     14   12 4747  Jeff Olsen                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 20:09.6  6:30 
     15   13 4724  Seth Greeno                 11  De Soto                           20:15.4  6:32 
     16   14 4750  Landen Turgasen             10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 20:39.7  6:40 
     17   15 4783  Mason Pecinovsky            10  River Ridge                       20:42.6  6:40 
     18   16 4742  Zach Hanson                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge                 20:44.2  6:41 
     19   17 4769  Jax Yonker                  11  North Crawford                    20:45.8  6:41 
     20      4740  Aaron Camlek                12  Kickapoo/La Farge                 20:56.0  6:45 
     21      4754  Will Wirts                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 21:01.9  6:47 
     22      4744  Lane Miller                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 21:02.8  6:47 
     23   18 4776  Wyatt Bausch                11  River Ridge                       21:05.4  6:48 
     24   19 4781  Colton Moris                11  River Ridge                       21:12.5  6:50 
     25   20 4763  James Carstens              12  North Crawford                    21:21.7  6:53 
     26   21 4805  Parker McCullick            11  Wauzeka-Steuben                   21:22.7  6:53 
     27   22 4780  Rylan Linder                12  River Ridge                       21:29.4  6:56 
     28   23 4728  Brad Yaktin                  9  De Soto                           21:47.2  7:01 
     29   24 4795  Gabe Wedig                   9  Shullsburg/Belmont                21:47.3  7:01 
     30   25 4725  Jose Johnson                 9  De Soto                           21:49.6  7:02 
     31   26 4727  Jonathan Montes-Johnson     11  De Soto                           21:56.1  7:04 
     32   27 4791  Ian Austin                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont                22:17.6  7:11 
     33      4784  Thomas Caya                 11  Seneca                            22:19.6  7:12 
     34   28 4767  Sam Knoble                   9  North Crawford                    22:33.3  7:16 
     35   29 4778  Brady Burmeister            12  River Ridge                       22:39.1  7:18 
     36      4788  Seaver Rewey                12  Seneca                            22:51.4  7:22 
     37      4746  Jace Nagel                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 22:53.8  7:23 
     38   30 4723  Silas Buchner               11  De Soto                           23:01.6  7:25 
     39   31 4808  Clint Mitchell              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                   23:22.1  7:32 
     40   32 4807  Theodore Millin             10  Wauzeka-Steuben                   23:32.1  7:35 
     41   33 4794  Liam McGovern               10  Shullsburg/Belmont                23:47.0  7:40 
     42   34 4726  Kaden Knutson               11  De Soto                           24:12.1  7:48 
     43      4738  Eli Allen                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge                 24:14.8  7:49 
     44      4729  Oscar Zink                   9  De Soto                           24:20.2  7:50 
     45   35 4777  Luke Breuer                 10  River Ridge                       24:24.7  7:52 
     46      4779  Colton Kirschbaum           10  River Ridge                       25:12.5  8:07 
     47   36 4764  Carson Eckert                9  North Crawford                    25:41.3  8:17 
     48   37 4804  Julius Cooley               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                   25:43.1  8:17 
     49      4751  Nico Valdez                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 26:04.1  8:24 
     50   38 4806  Andrew Mezera               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                   26:11.3  8:26 
     51      4739  Ethan Bass                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge                 26:17.7  8:28 
     52   39 4768  Pierce Lein                 11  North Crawford                    26:24.8  8:31 
     53      4743  Carson Krings                9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 26:50.8  8:39 
     54      4753  Rhet Wiegel                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 28:09.3  9:04 
     55      4749  Nikoli Rose                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 29:20.8  9:27 
    10/12/2023  6:19PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Rain, 50° F
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    38  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:41.1  98:25.2 1:00.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ryther Gehrke             12 19:09.1
       2      6  Arlon Walter              10 19:38.8
       3      7  Sam Miller                11 19:43.2
       4      8  Theo Parr                 10 19:44.5
       5     12  Jeff Olsen                10 20:09.6
       6   ( 14) Landen Turgasen           10 20:39.7
       7   ( 16) Zach Hanson               11 20:44.2

       2.    78  River Ridge                                (20:43.5  103:37.3 2:22.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Luke Patterson            11 19:07.4
       2     15  Mason Pecinovsky          10 20:42.6
       3     18  Wyatt Bausch              11 21:05.4
       4     19  Colton Moris              11 21:12.5
       5     22  Rylan Linder              12 21:29.4
       6   ( 29) Brady Burmeister          12 22:39.1
       7   ( 35) Luke Breuer               10 24:24.7

       3.    90  De Soto                                    (20:57.7  104:48.4 2:56.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Logan Brudos              10 19:00.1
       2     13  Seth Greeno               11 20:15.4
       3     23  Brad Yaktin                9 21:47.2
       4     25  Jose Johnson               9 21:49.6
       5     26  Jonathan Montes-Johnson   11 21:56.1
       6   ( 30) Silas Buchner             11 23:01.6
       7   ( 34) Kaden Knutson             11 24:12.1

       4.    95  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (21:22.7  106:53.1 4:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brett Wagner              11 18:44.8
       2      9  Nolan Reed-Mullikin        9 19:51.4
       3     21  Parker McCullick          11 21:22.7
       4     31  Clint Mitchell            10 23:22.1
       5     32  Theodore Millin           10 23:32.1
       6   ( 37) Julius Cooley             10 25:43.1
       7   ( 38) Andrew Mezera             10 26:11.3

       5.   102  North Crawford                             (21:48.0  108:59.8 7:03.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Liam Elton                12 18:37.7
       2     17  Jax Yonker                11 20:45.8
       3     20  James Carstens            12 21:21.7
       4     28  Sam Knoble                 9 22:33.3
       5     36  Carson Eckert              9 25:41.3
       6   ( 39) Pierce Lein               11 26:24.8

       6.   105  Shullsburg/Belmont                         (21:33.8  107:48.7 3:52.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Tucker Kettler            11 19:55.0
       2     11  Carter Kettler            12 20:01.8
       3     24  Gabe Wedig                 9 21:47.3
       4     27  Ian Austin                10 22:17.6
       5     33  Liam McGovern             10 23:47.0


